AUSTIN COUNTY
THE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.

PAYROLL
PAYROLL, MASTER REPORT FOR CURRENT PAYROLL - 11/18/13

14 NOV 2013

12

EMPLOYEE ID & NAME.............

TOTAL -- ALL DEPARTMENTS

Total # of Employees: 50
Total # of Checks: 50
Total # of DD Scuba: Q

PAY COMPONENTS

CURR

CURR

350.
414.
64.
1,286.
696 .
4,775,

00
00
oo
oo
oo
66

YTD

YTD
.00
-0a
.00
.00
.00
.66

- -CONTRIBUTIONS
TXBL AMOUNT

GROSE

NET TXBL
FED W/H
FICA TXBL
FICA
MEDICARE
EIC

NET PAY

CURR

7,585.66
.00
.ao
.00
.00
.00
.00
.66

.66

¥YTD

7,585,.66
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.66



